
Static Gk Study Plan
Faculty: Harsh Soni Sir

Chapter Name Date Time

Orientation Tuesday, August 5, 2025 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Dances (Classical & Folk) (न×ृय - शाèğीय और लोक) Wednesday, August 6, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Important Sports (मह×वपूण[ खेल) Thursday, August 7, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Cabinet Ministers (कैǒबनेट मंğी) Friday, August 8, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

CM & Governor (मुÉयमंğी और राÏयपाल) Monday, August 11, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Boundary Lines with India (भारत के साथ सीमा रेखाएँ) Tuesday, August 12, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

CEO, Brand Ambassadors (मुÉय काय[कारȣ अͬधकारȣ, Ħांड एंबेसडर) Wednesday, August 13, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Bank & Headquarters (बɇक और मुÉयालय) Thursday, August 14, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

River Tributaries (नदȣ कȧ सहायक नǑदयाँ) Monday, August 18, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Cities & River Bank (शहर और नदȣ के ͩकनारे) Tuesday, August 19, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Books & Authors (पुèतकɅ  और लेखक) Wednesday, August 20, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Scientific Names (वै£ाǓनक नाम) Thursday, August 21, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

First in India (भारत मɅ सबसे पहले) Friday, August 22, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Battles & Movements in India (भारत मɅ युɮध और आंदोलन) Monday, August 25, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Awards & Honors (पुरèकार और सàमान) Tuesday, August 26, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Country, Capital & Currency (देश, राजधानी और मुġा) Wednesday, August 27, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

State, Capital & Language (राÏय, राजधानी और भाषा) Thursday, August 28, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Vitamins & Diseases (ͪवटाͧमन और रोग) Friday, August 29, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

UNESCO World Heritage Sites (यूनेèको ͪवæव धरोहर èथल) Monday, September 1, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Units & Measurement (इकाइयाँ और मापन) Tuesday, September 2, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Presidents & Prime Ministers + Famous Slogans (राçĚपǓत और Ĥधानमंğी + Ĥͧसɮध नारे) Wednesday, September 3, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Government Schemes (सरकारȣ योजनाएँ) Thursday, September 4, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Full Forms (पूरा Ǿप) Friday, September 5, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Military Ranks (सैÛय रɇक) Monday, September 8, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

National Parks of INDIA (राçĚȣय उɮयान) Tuesday, September 9, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Agricultural Revolutions in India (भारत मɅ कृͪष ĐांǓतयाँ) Wednesday, September 10, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Economics (Required for CUET) (अथ[शाèğ - CUET के ͧलए आवæयक) Thursday, September 11, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Environmental Literacy (पया[वरण सा¢रता) Friday, September 12, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

General Science (Biology) (सामाÛय ͪव£ान - जीवͪव£ान) Saturday, September 13, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

General Science (Physics) (सामाÛय ͪव£ान - भौǓतकȧ) Monday, September 15, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

General Science (Chemistry) (सामाÛय ͪव£ान - रसायन ͪव£ान) Tuesday, September 16, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Making of Indian Constitution (भारतीय संͪवधान का Ǔनमा[ण) Wednesday, September 17, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Complete Polity (required for CUET) (पूण[ राजनीǓत - CUET के ͧलए आवæयक) Thursday, September 18, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Cities & Rivers (शहर और नǑदयाँ) Friday, September 19, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Cities and Nicknames (शहर और उपनाम) Saturday, September 20, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Inventions & Discoveries (आͪवçकार और खोजɅ) Monday, September 22, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM


